#50motKolstad2

IL TEMPO
KOLSTAD 2
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Bard Haugvik (K)
Andreas Thyge Nielsen (f)
Vegar Olsen (f)
Ketil Thorsg (f)
Bruno Coelho (m)
Vidar Jenssen (m)
Jorn Ove Askund (m)
Erik Eikebrokk (a)

Erik Hoff, hovedtrener
Magnus Sarheim, assistent

1983
1980
1979
1981
1982
1980

1980
1980

1979
1980
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Torbjeorn Troen (a)
Dejan Janic
Preben Andreasen

Sanjar Meskinyar (a)
Deniz Akat
Claus Martin Flage (k)

Miran Cemalovic
Andreas L. Svendsen

Kim Kielland

Jargen Gregersen

Chris André Hoavik (m)
Kristian Selnaes (m)

Daniel Gangsassasther
Rimba Oliver Fjeldso
Sander Krangsas Dahle
Somchai Phaloet
Magnus Bratseth

Erik Dahle

Andreas Borgos

Dawid Nescior
Benjamin Mornah
Serhat Glven

Per Gunnar Hybertsen, hovedtrener
Kristian Selnhaes, assistenttrener






